SMART MEDIA
"l‘\" SOLUTIONS

FUNC CEILING

SKU: N/A
SINGLE DISPLAY OR BACK TO BACK

Whether you need a ceiling mount for a single display or two
displays back to back, Func Ceiling is the perfect fit.

Our modern classic, the Func Ceiling mount is both strong and
neat at the same time. The functionality is outstanding! Func
Ceiling is tiltable to provide the best viewing angle and cables
are discreetly fed through the pipe. This new updated version
of the mount also has more cable exits on the bottom and top.

We have increased the stability and added a better
adjustabiliy. Func Ceiling is simply a reliable choice for your
heavy display.

The ceiling plate allows you to mount the bracket even if the
ceiling is inclined, and the unislide is user-friendly and easy to
mount. The unislide comes in 3 different version, 400 x 400,
800 x 400 or 400 x 800 mm VESA-compatibility.

Add an extra set of extension pipes to increase the length, for
those very high ceilings. Available in black or white.

Max weight 50
Warranty 5
VESA Horizontal 100 - 400
VESA Vertical 100 - 400
Swivel minus 180
Swivel plus 180

Placement Ceiling


https://smartmediasolutions.com/product/func-ceiling-extension-pipes/
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GALLERY IMAGES



SKU
02-116-1
02-114-1
02-110-1
02-117-1
02-115-1
02-111-1
02-116-4
02-114-4
02-110-4
02-117-4
02-115-4
02-111-4

Color
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
White
White
White
White
White
White
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VARIATIONS

VESA
400x800
400x400
800x400
400x800
400x400
800x400
400x800
400x400
800x400
400x800
400x400
800x400

Back to back / Single
Single
Single
Single

Back to back
Back to back
Back to back
Single
Single
Single
Back to back
Back to back
Back to back
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight N/A

Dimensions N/A

Color Black, White

VESA 400x800, 400x400, 800x400
Back to back / Single Back to back, Single

We reserve the right to introduce changes in the product specifications after the printing and publication of this document.

Visit www.smartmediasolutions.com for the most recent information.

SMS Smart Media Solutions AB

Hogbergsgatan 26B, 116 20 STOCKHOLM



