



FUNC CEILING

SKU: N/A

SINGLE DISPLAY OR BACK TO BACK

Whether you need a ceiling mount for a single display or two displays back to back, Func Ceiling is the perfect fit.

Our modern classic, the Func Ceiling mount is both strong and neat at the same time. The functionality is outstanding! Func Ceiling is tiltable to provide the best viewing angle and cables are discreetly fed through the pipe. This new updated version of the mount also has more cable exits on the bottom and top.

We have increased the stability and added a better adjustabiliy. Func Ceiling is simply a reliable choice for your heavy display.

The ceiling plate allows you to mount the bracket even if the ceiling is inclined, and the unislide is user-friendly and easy to mount. The unislide comes in 3 different version, 400×400 , 800×400 or 400×800 mm VESA-compatibility.

Add an extra set of <u>extension pipes</u> to increase the length, for those very high ceilings. Available in black or white.



Max weight 50
Warranty 5
VESA Horizontal 100 - 400
VESA Vertical 100 - 400
Swivel minus 180
Swivel plus 180
Placement Ceiling



GALLERY IMAGES







VARIATIONS

SKU	Color	VESA	Back to back / Single
02-116-1	Black	400x800	Single
02-114-1	Black	400x400	Single
02-110-1	Black	800x400	Single
02-117-1	Black	400x800	Back to back
02-115-1	Black	400x400	Back to back
02-111-1	Black	800x400	Back to back
02-116-4	White	400x800	Single
02-114-4	White	400x400	Single
02-110-4	White	800x400	Single
02-117-4	White	400x800	Back to back
02-115-4	White	400x400	Back to back
02-111-4	White	800x400	Back to back



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight N/A

Dimensions N/A

Color Black, White

VESA 400×800, 400×400, 800×400

Back to back / Single Back to back, Single

We reserve the right to introduce changes in the product specifications after the printing and publication of this document.

Visit www.smartmediasolutions.com for the most recent information.

SMS Smart Media Solutions AB

Högbergsgatan 26B, 116 20 STOCKHOLM